
Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association

Rovigo - ITA | 19 october 2024

19th October 2024 | Rovigo - Italy



Friday 18.10.2024

16:00 | 18:30

18:30 - 19:30 Alpe Adria Congress Meeting at Hotel Petrarca

20:00 Dinner: Restaurant Novavita

Saturday 19.10.2024

07:00 | 09:30 Breakfast at Hotel Petrarca

08:00 Weigh-in athletes 1st group | Women | at Hotel Petrarca

10:00 Competition 1st group | Women | Sport Hall Crossfit Rovigo

12:30 | 13:30 lunch at Hotel Petrarca

12:30 Weigh-in athletes 2nd group | Men Master A & C | at Sport Hall

14:00 | 14:30 Opening Ceremony and presentation of athlets at Sport Hall

14:30 Competition 2nd group | Men Master A & C | Sport Hall Crossfit Rovigo

15:00 Weigh-in athletes 3th group | Men Master B & D | at Sport Hall

17:00 Competition 3th group | Men Master B & D | Sport Hall Crossfit Rovigo

19:30 Victory Ceremony | at Sports Hall

20:30 Gala dinner | at ristorante Novavita

Sunday 20.10.2024

Breakfast and Departure of Delegations

Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association

22° ALPE ADRIA MASTER WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

Rovigo - ITA | 19 october 2024

Programme

Arrival of the Delegations to Hotel Petrarca via Roma 80, Boara Pisani (ITA)

07:00 - 09:30
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President ofJury: Referee:
ZANETTI Ernesto (ITA) DALLA SILVESTRA Angelo (ITA)

MICHALKO Kurt (AUT)

Members of Jury: MUHORAY Árpád (HUN)

BUCHMAYER Elisabeth (AUT)

ZALUBERŠEK Jože (SLO)

Speaker Timekeeper: 
MAGANY Claudia (ITA) GIANCANI Adriano (ITA)

Technical Controller Chief Marshall
Val Stefano (ITA) BOSCOLO Filippo  (ITA)

Reserve Competition Doctor:
Martin Fabio (ITA) KONECNA Tatiana (ITA)

Competition Secretary:
SCARPA Veronica (ITA)

VEGGIS Francesco (ITA)

Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association

22° ALPE ADRIA MASTER WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

Rovigo - ITA | 19 october 2024

Officials of Competition
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Point Coeff. Point

11 A 59 F STIVANELLO Ilaria 18 11 1985 57,46 Veneto (ITA) 48 54 57 57 70 74 80 80 137 1 6 190,78 1,124 214,435
9 A 64 F SPONCHIA Eleonora 19 11 1981 60,74 Veneto (ITA) 46 51 55 55 58 62 65 65 120 2 4 161,15 1,187 191,283
12 A 64 F CHINELLO Martina 22 11 1989 59,92 Veneto (ITA) 56 59 -61 59 66 69 -71 69 128 3 3 173,39 1,072 185,877
16 A 64 F BAZZANA Vera 06 04 1981 61,22 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 50 53 -56 53 60 62 -64 62 115 4 2 153,67 1,187 182,403
10 A 59 F MARCHESE Elena 21 10 1987 58,06 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 42 45 47 47 53 -57 -57 53 100 5 1 138,29 1,097 151,704
8 A 55 F TRANQUILLO Marika 04 11 1982 54,84 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) -55 -55 -56 0 65 68 72 72 72 6 1 103,54 1,17 121,140

1 B 64 F BORSOSNE Laczi Katalini 03 11 1975 64,00 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 54 57 59 59 67 70 72 72 131 1 6 170,34 1,313 223,651
3 B 87+ F BÓDIS-SZABÓ Katinka 18 07 1978 87,74 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 61 -66 67 67 80 85 87 87 154 2 4 171,49 1,244 213,332
14 B 64 F BELLON Marianna 07 05 1977 61,62 Veneto (ITA) -43 43 -50 43 55 58 60 60 103 3 3 137,07 1,265 173,395
5 B 59 F ANTONUTTI Raffaella 24 10 1970 58,74 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 30 32 -34 32 40 42 -44 42 74 4 2 101,55 1,47 149,277
6 B 59 F VENDRAMINI Lorella 22 03 1972 56,93 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 30 33 -35 33 40 -43 -43 40 73 5 1 102,29 1,401 143,315
15 B 55 F VIT  Diana 30 07 1973 54,56 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 29 -31 -31 29 39 41 42 42 71 6 1 102,47 1,369 140,282
4 B 59 F ROPPA Katia 15 07 1978 57,89 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 30 34 -37 34 40 47 -50 47 81 7  -- 112,23 1,244 139,619
2 B 87+ F DANICSER  Anita Melinda 21 05 1979 95,32 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 45 -50 -50 45 57 59 -61 59 104 8  -- 112,45 1,223 137,529
13 B 87 F LOLLO Barbara 07 09 1974 86,06 Veneto (ITA) 31 34 38 38 45 48 50 50 88 9  -- 98,74 1,34 132,306

7 C 59 F MANTOAN Cesarina 27 09 1965 57,65 Veneto (ITA) 33 36 38 38 43 45 48 48 86 1 6 119,49 1,665 198,957

Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association

22° ALPE ADRIA MASTER WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT | WOMEN

DATI ANAGRAFICI E SPORTIVI SNATCH CLEAN&JERK SHMF

DoB
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Cls Team Points Atlhets SHMF

1 Veneto (ITA) 22 6 1096,25

2 Zala (HUN) 10 3 574,51

3 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 8 7 888,12

3 Teams Athlets 16

Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association

22° ALPE ADRIA MASTER WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

Rovigo - ITA | 19 october 2024

TEAM CLASSIFICATION | WOMEN
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Point Coeff. SHMF 
Point

11 A 59 F STIVANELLO Ilaria 18 11 1985 57,46 Veneto (ITA) 48 54 57 57 70 74 80 80 137 1 6 190,78 1,124 214,435
7 C 59 F MANTOAN Cesarina 27 09 1965 57,65 Veneto (ITA) 33 36 38 38 43 45 48 48 86 1 6 119,49 1,665 198,957
9 A 64 F SPONCHIA Eleonora 19 11 1981 60,74 Veneto (ITA) 46 51 55 55 58 62 65 65 120 2 4 161,15 1,187 191,283
12 A 64 F CHINELLO Martina 22 11 1989 59,92 Veneto (ITA) 56 59 -61 59 66 69 -71 69 128 3 3 173,39 1,072 185,877
14 B 64 F BELLON Marianna 07 05 1977 61,62 Veneto (ITA) -43 43 -50 43 55 58 60 60 103 3 3 137,07 1,265 173,395
13 B 87 F LOLLO Barbara 07 09 1974 86,06 Veneto (ITA) 31 34 38 38 45 48 50 50 88 9  -- 98,74 1,340 132,306

Veneto (ITA) 22 1° 1096,253

1 B 64 F BORSOSNE Laczi Katalini 03 11 1975 64,00 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 54 57 59 59 67 70 72 72 131 1 6 170,34 1,313 223,651
3 B 87+ F BÓDIS-SZABÓ Katinka 18 07 1978 87,74 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 61 -66 67 67 80 85 87 87 154 2 4 171,49 1,244 213,332
2 B 87+ F DANICSER  Anita Melinda 21 05 1979 95,32 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 45 -50 -50 45 57 59 -61 59 104 8  -- 112,45 1,223 137,529

Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 10 2° 574,513

16 A 64 F BAZZANA Vera 06 04 1981 61,22 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 50 53 -56 53 60 62 -64 62 115 4 2 153,67 1,187 182,403
5 B 59 F ANTONUTTI Raffaella 24 10 1970 58,74 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 30 32 -34 32 40 42 -44 42 74 4 2 101,55 1,470 149,277
10 A 59 F MARCHESE Elena 21 10 1987 58,06 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 42 45 47 47 53 -57 -57 53 100 5 1 138,29 1,097 151,704
8 A 55 F TRANQUILLO Marika 04 11 1982 54,84 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) -55 -55 -56 0 65 68 72 72 72 6 1 103,54 1,170 121,140
6 B 59 F VENDRAMINI Lorella 22 03 1972 56,93 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 30 33 -35 33 40 -43 -43 40 73 5 1 102,29 1,401 143,315
15 B 55 F VIT  Diana 30 07 1973 54,56 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 29 -31 -31 29 39 41 42 42 71 6 1 102,47 1,369 140,282
4 B 59 F ROPPA Katia 15 07 1978 57,89 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 30 34 -37 34 40 47 -50 47 81 7  -- 112,23 1,244 139,619

Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 8 3° 888,121

Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association

22° ALPE ADRIA MASTER WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT | WOMEN

DoB

DATI ANAGRAFICI E SPORTIVI SNATCH CLEAN&JERK SHMF

TEAM CLASSIFICATION | WOMEN
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Point Coeff. SMF  Point

30 A 96 M GUGLIELMO Gabriele 24 08 1988 92,28 Veneto (ITA) 100 105 -115 105 130 135 140 140 245 1 6 291,09 1,083 315,245
6 A 89 M MARTIN Guido 20 05 1980 87,86 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 95 100 -105 100 113 -116 -116 113 213 2 4 259,11 1,189 308,078
1 A 96 M DEMATTIA Giovanni Vito 18 03 1986 95,17 Veneto (ITA) 93 98 101 101 126 130 -135 130 231 3 3 270,62 1,109 300,122
25 A 89 M GUGLIELMO Gianni 02 04 1983 84,14 Veneto (ITA) -95 95 100 100 110 -115 -116 110 210 4 2 261,15 1,149 300,063
17 A 73 M BIZZOTTO Enrico 03 07 1984 72,49 Veneto (ITA) 70 75 80 80 90 95 100 100 180 5 1 243,69 1,135 276,587
34 A 96 M GJEORGJI Mentor 11 04 1981 94,37 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) -65 65 -70 65 90 95 -100 95 160 6 1 188,16 1,176 221,271
18 A 81 M GORDIANI Alessandro 30 04 1980 75,29 Veneto (ITA) 56 59 -62 59 75 79 -84 79 138 7  -- 182,59 1,189 217,105
33 A 89 M MAESTRONI Marco 21 06 1987 81,51 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 105 110 -115 110  ---  ---  --- 0 110 8  -- 139,13 1,096 152,486

2 B 109+ M GYURKOVICS Ferenc 03 09 1979 114,82 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 145 152 -157 152 170 180 190 190 342 1 6 372,60 1,203 448,234
61 B 89 M DE ROSSI Luca 25 06 1971 83,35 Veneto (ITA) 80 85 87 87 105 110 117 117 204 2 4 254,95 1,338 341,126
31 B 96 M DOMINKO Štefan 24 03 1976 93,26 Slovenija (SLO) 95 101 104 104 115 -122 -122 115 219 3 3 258,93 1,248 323,142
24 B 96 M SEDLACEK  Claus 14 06 1971 95,56 Niederösterreich (AUT) 85 90 -93 90 110 115 -117 115 205 4 2 239,73 1,338 320,756
50 B 89 M BASSANESE Giovanni 15 09 1974 86,57 Veneto (ITA) 85 90 -93 90 95 100 103 103 193 5 1 236,52 1,279 302,512
23 B 109 M FOSCO Elvis 10 12 1970 102,07 Veneto (ITA) 75 80 85 85 100 105 -111 105 190 6 1 216,08 1,361 294,090
47 B 109+ M BORRELLO Andrea 23 10 1970 116,85 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 78 -82 83 83 108 112 -117 112 195 7  -- 211,25 1,361 287,509
99 B 102 M PONTE Valentino 21 03 1978 100,23 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 72 77 82 82 102 108 112 112 194 8  -- 222,28 1,218 270,731
32 B 102 M SZABÓ György 05 12 1975 97,38 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) -80 80 83 83 -95 95 -100 95 178 9  -- 206,44 1,263 260,738

160 B 89 M KÓNYA Zsolt 19 04 1976 88,20 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 64 68 -70 68 90 93 -95 93 161 10  -- 195,48 1,248 243,955
19 B 89 M MARTINENGO DI MANIAGO Filibe 14 01 1978 81,72 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 60 65 68 68 80 85 90 90 158 11  -- 199,56 1,218 243,066
22 B 81 M VITTOR Luca 28 06 1975 77,81 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 58 -62 64 64 72 77 82 82 146 12  -- 189,51 1,263 239,350
21 B 81 M PETRIS Luca 04 04 1974 73,55 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 55 -60 -61 55 75 -80 -80 75 130 13  -- 174,44 1,279 223,109

20 C 102 M LEHNER Roman 01 08 1969 100,15 Niederösterreich (AUT) 85 90 93 93 100 -107 107 107 200 1 6 229,23 1,385 317,477
29 C 73 M STEFANI Costantino 11 05 1967 70,91 Veneto (ITA) 60 -65 -65 60 70 -75 -75 70 130 2 4 178,43 1,437 256,408
28 C 89 M GIRARDI Sante 03 08 1964 85,39 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 58 -62 -62 58 65 70 -75 70 128 3 3 157,97 1,514 239,160
15 C 102 M ANTONIOLLI Luca 14 08 1967 97,54 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 55 60 63 63 75 -80 -80 75 138 4 2 159,94 1,437 229,831
5 C 89 M DELFRATE Loris 27 07 1968 85,06 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 45 50 -60 50 55 62 -70 62 112 5 1 138,50 1,411 195,418

49 D 73 M OMAGGIO Franco 29 10 1944 72,43 Veneto (ITA) 55 -60 -60 55 60 -70 -70 60 115 1 6 155,77 2,504 390,047
10 D 81 M PITTANA Gabriele 23 04 1955 80,97 Veneto (ITA) 58 63 65 65 75 81 -82 81 146 2 4 185,33 1,823 337,862
27 D 67 M GALUSKA  Franz 08 03 1957 62,32 Niederösterreich (AUT) 50 -55 55 55 68 72 74 74 129 3 3 193,09 1,738 335,588
8 D 89 M GRAF Franz 21 12 1948 81,58 Niederösterreich (AUT) 37 40 45 45 38 42 -45 42 87 4 2 109,99 2,181 239,883
43 D 67 M BEVK Rajko 20 02 1949 64,39 Slovenija (SLO) -26 26 -30 26 35 40 -43 40 66 5 1 96,55 2,117 204,399
4 D 102 M BALESTRIERI Massimo 13 04 1959 96,69 Veneto (ITA) 40 43 45 45 50 55 -60 55 100 6 1 116,34 1,663 193,469

Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association

22° ALPE ADRIA MASTER WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT | MEN

DATI ANAGRAFICI E SPORTIVI SNATCH CLEAN&JERK SMF

DoB
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Cls Team Points Atlhets SMF

1 Veneto (ITA) 27 12 2666,04

2 Niederösterreich (AUT) 13 4 1213,70

3 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 11 11 1346,24

4 Zala (HUN) 6 3 448,23

5 Slovenija (SLO) 4 2 527,54

5 Teams Athlets 32

Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association

22° ALPE ADRIA MASTER WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

Rovigo - ITA | 19 october 2024

TEAM CLASSIFICATION | MEN
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Point Coeff. SMF  Point

30 A 96 M GUGLIELMO Gabriele 24 08 1988 92,28 Veneto (ITA) 100 105 -115 105 130 135 140 140 245 1 6 291,09 1,083 315,245
49 D 73 M OMAGGIO Franco 29 10 1944 72,43 Veneto (ITA) 55 -60 -60 55 60 -70 -70 60 115 1 6 155,77 2,504 390,047
61 B 89 M DE ROSSI Luca 25 06 1971 83,35 Veneto (ITA) 80 85 87 87 105 110 117 117 204 2 4 254,95 1,338 341,126
29 C 73 M STEFANI Costantino 11 05 1967 70,91 Veneto (ITA) 60 -65 -65 60 70 -75 -75 70 130 2 4 178,43 1,437 256,408
10 D 81 M PITTANA Gabriele 23 04 1955 80,97 Veneto (ITA) 58 63 65 65 75 81 -82 81 146 2 4 185,33 1,823 337,862
1 A 96 M DEMATTIA Giovanni Vito 18 03 1986 95,17 Veneto (ITA) 93 98 101 101 126 130 -135 130 231 3 3 270,62 1,109 300,122
25 A 89 M GUGLIELMO Gianni 02 04 1983 84,14 Veneto (ITA) -95 95 100 100 110 -115 -116 110 210 4 2 261,15 1,149 300,063
17 A 73 M BIZZOTTO Enrico 03 07 1984 72,49 Veneto (ITA) 70 75 80 80 90 95 100 100 180 5 1 243,69 1,135 276,587
50 B 89 M BASSANESE Giovanni 15 09 1974 86,57 Veneto (ITA) 85 90 -93 90 95 100 103 103 193 5 1 236,52 1,279 302,512
23 B 109 M FOSCO Elvis 10 12 1970 102,07 Veneto (ITA) 75 80 85 85 100 105 -111 105 190 6 1 216,08 1,361 294,090
4 D 102 M BALESTRIERI Massimo 13 04 1959 96,69 Veneto (ITA) 40 43 45 45 50 55 -60 55 100 6 1 116,34 1,663 193,469
18 A 81 M GORDIANI Alessandro 30 04 1980 75,29 Veneto (ITA) 56 59 -62 59 75 79 -84 79 138 7  -- 182,59 1,189 217,105

Veneto (ITA) 27 1° 2666,036

20 C 102 M LEHNER Roman 01 08 1969 100,15 Niederösterreich (AUT) 85 90 93 93 100 -107 107 107 200 1 6 229,23 1,385 317,477
27 D 67 M GALUSKA  Franz 08 03 1957 62,32 Niederösterreich (AUT) 50 -55 55 55 68 72 74 74 129 3 3 193,09 1,738 335,588
24 B 96 M SEDLACEK  Claus 14 06 1971 95,56 Niederösterreich (AUT) 85 90 -93 90 110 115 -117 115 205 4 2 239,73 1,338 320,756
8 D 89 M GRAF Franz 21 12 1948 81,58 Niederösterreich (AUT) 37 40 45 45 38 42 -45 42 87 4 2 109,99 2,181 239,883

Niederösterreich (AUT) 13 2° 1213,703

6 A 89 M MARTIN Guido 20 05 1980 87,86 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 95 100 -105 100 113 -116 -116 113 213 2 4 259,11 1,189 308,078
28 C 89 M GIRARDI Sante 03 08 1964 85,39 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 58 -62 -62 58 65 70 -75 70 128 3 3 157,97 1,514 239,160
15 C 102 M ANTONIOLLI Luca 14 08 1967 97,54 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 55 60 63 63 75 -80 -80 75 138 4 2 159,94 1,437 229,831
34 A 96 M GJEORGJI Mentor 11 04 1981 94,37 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) -65 65 -70 65 90 95 -100 95 160 6 1 188,16 1,176 221,271
5 C 89 M DELFRATE Loris 27 07 1968 85,06 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 45 50 -60 50 55 62 -70 62 112 5 1 138,50 1,411 195,418
33 A 89 M MAESTRONI Marco 21 06 1987 81,51 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 105 110 -115 110  ---  ---  --- 0 110 8  -- 139,13 1,096 152,486
47 B 109+ M BORRELLO Andrea 23 10 1970 116,85 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 78 -82 83 83 108 112 -117 112 195 7  -- 211,25 1,361 287,509
99 B 102 M PONTE Valentino 21 03 1978 100,23 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 72 77 82 82 102 108 112 112 194 8  -- 222,28 1,218 270,731
19 B 89 M MARTINENGO DI MANIAGO Filibe 14 01 1978 81,72 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 60 65 68 68 80 85 90 90 158 11  -- 199,56 1,218 243,066
22 B 81 M VITTOR Luca 28 06 1975 77,81 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 58 -62 64 64 72 77 82 82 146 12  -- 189,51 1,263 239,350
21 B 81 M PETRIS Luca 04 04 1974 73,55 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 55 -60 -61 55 75 -80 -80 75 130 13  -- 174,44 1,279 223,109

Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 11 3° 1346,244

Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association

22° ALPE ADRIA MASTER WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT | MEN

DoB

DATI ANAGRAFICI E SPORTIVI SNATCH CLEAN&JERK SMF

TEAM CLASSIFICATION | MEN
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Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association

22° ALPE ADRIA MASTER WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT | MEN

DoB

DATI ANAGRAFICI E SPORTIVI SNATCH CLEAN&JERK SMF

TEAM CLASSIFICATION | MEN

2 B 109+ M GYURKOVICS Ferenc 03 09 1979 114,82 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 145 152 -157 152 170 180 190 190 342 1 6 372,60 1,203 448,234
32 B 102 M SZABÓ György 05 12 1975 97,38 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) -80 80 83 83 -95 95 -100 95 178 9  -- 206,44 1,263 260,738

160 B 89 M KÓNYA Zsolt 19 04 1976 88,20 Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 64 68 -70 68 90 93 -95 93 161 10  -- 195,48 1,248 243,955
Zalaegerszeg (HUN) 6 4° 448,234

31 B 96 M DOMINKO Štefan 24 03 1976 93,26 Slovenija (SLO) 95 101 104 104 115 -122 -122 115 219 3 3 258,93 1,248 323,142
43 D 67 M BEVK Rajko 20 02 1949 64,39 Slovenija (SLO) -26 26 -30 26 35 40 -43 40 66 5 1 96,55 2,117 204,399

Slovenija (SLO) 4 5° 527,541
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Pos. Nation Points SMF Pos. Nation Points SMF

1 Veneto (ITA) 22 1096,25

2 Zala (HUN) 10 574,51

3 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 8 888,12

Pos. Nation Points SMF Pos. Nation Points SMF

Pos. Nation Points SMF Pos. Nation Points SMF

Pos. Nation Points SMF Pos. Nation Points SMF

Classification 2024 - 2030

Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association

22° ALPE ADRIA MASTER WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

TEAM CLASSIFICATION 2024 - 2030 | WOMEN

19 october 2024 - Rovigo - ITA

2024 | AAMaster | Teams Year F. ads | 22/10/2024 @09:40



Rovigo - ITA | 19 october 2024

Pos. Nation Points SMF Pos. Nation Points SMF

1 Veneto (ITA) 27 2666,04

2 Niederösterreich (AUT) 13 1213,70

3 Friuli Venezia Giulia (ITA) 11 1346,24

4 Zala (HUN) 6 448,23

5 Slovenija (SLO) 4 527,54

Pos. Nation Points SMF Pos. Nation Points SMF

Pos. Nation Points SMF Pos. Nation Points SMF

Pos. Nation Points SMF Pos. Nation Points SMF

Classification 2024 - 2030

Alpe Adria International Weightlifting Tournament Association

22° ALPE ADRIA MASTER WEIGHTLIFTING TOURNAMENT

TEAM CLASSIFICATION 2024 - 2030 | MEN

19 october 2024 - Rovigo - ITA
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